
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

46 

88 

28 

23 

77 

920 

444 

66 

88 

96 

63 

66 

221 

100 

33 

57 

556 

8 

271 

Name 

Lucas Weisenberg 

Ryan Bittner 

Larry Noble 

Derek Pocoroba 

Team Abuse of Power 

Eirik Holm 

Team Shift Faced Racing 

Steven Gaffney 

Mickey Miller 

Bob Michaels 

Kurt Johnson 

Team Ed Sukchai 

Pete Feldman 

Sebastian Bacon 

Sean Aron 

Team Build My Wealth Racing 

Chad Trower 

Alice Kutsyy 

Vadim Kutsyy 

Class 
Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

ThunderRoadster 

Spec E30 

Laps 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:53.950 

1:54.365 

1:55.146 

1:55.601 

1:56.140 

1:56.710 

1:56.780 

1:57.008 

2:01.415 

2:02.018 

2:02.361 

2:03.312 

2:03.576 

2:03.848 

2:04.392 

2:04.676 

2:06.767 

2:07.233 

2:15.829 

Year 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2003 

2003 

1996 

1989 

1989 

1991 

1989 

1989 

1991 

1989 

1995 

1987 

2008 

1989 

Make-Model 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330 CI 

BMW SE46 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330 

BMW M3 

BMW E30 

BMW 325 

BMW E30 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW M3 

BMW 325 

Thunder  Roadster 

BMW E30 

Member 

210129 

178862 

176436 

194677 

2S2115 

190898 

2S1393 

227390 

115731 

164857 

209977 

2S1008 

207171 

221709 

146096 

2S2113 

207572 

192848 

185527 

Sponsor 

L u c a s  R a c i n g  

S u p e r i o r  S u r g e r y  C e n t e r  

S t e p c o  I n s u r a n c e  A g e n c y  

S t r o m  M o t o r s p o r t s  

B u l l e t  P e r f o r m a n c e  

P C I  M o t o r s p o r t  

M a r k e t  E d g e  /  S a m p s o n  R a c i n g  /  W a k e  B a l l a s t  

B e l l a d o n n a  R a c i n g  

B e l l a d o n n a  R a c i n g  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/11/2022 10:24:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2022 

Group A (SE46, SE30) 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:12:03 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

6/11/2022 10:10 AM 


